
Professional Staff Team 
Meeting Schedule

ASI Conference Room
Fall Fall Topic

Thursday, October 12, 2017 Wednesday, October 18, 2017 Customer Service Webinar
Thursday, October 26, 2017 Friday, October 20, 2017 Fall Training - Customer Service

Thursday, November 9, 2017 Friday, December 15, 2017 General Meeting
Thursday, November 23, 2017
Thursday, December 7, 2017

Thursday, December 21, 2017

Spring Spring Topic
Thursday, January 4, 2018 Friday, January 26, 2018 Spring Leadership Training

Thursday, January 18, 2018 Friday, February 16, 2018 Spring Training
Thursday, February 1, 2018 Friday, March 2, 2018 General Meeting

Thursday, February 15, 2018 Friday, April 6, 2018 General Meeting
Thursday, March 1, 2018

Thursday, March 15, 2018
Thursday, March 29, 2018

Student & Professional Staff Team                                     
Meeting Schedule

ASI Conference Room


	Sheet1

